Charles F.
John V.,

D

Debbie D.
Rich M.
Helen E.
Jennifer L.
Carl W.
Maureen M.
Charles M.
Ray T.
Brian T.
Jim B.

Ray P.
Martin C.

Ray M.

N.A. Phone Numbers

279-8016
2798451

277-5284

277-5284

Cu9-0933
287-9801
277-4765
NE4-2985
539-9945
L19-7279
LI9-7279
P13-1926
JE5-7496
279-6889

287-8528

Norristown
Norristown
Pottstown

Pottstown

Frankford Ave.

Norristown
Norristown
Phila,
Norristown
Phila.
Phila.
Phila.
Phila.
Norristown

Norristown

14723



